
Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Contreras, Elba Principal econtreras@laredoisd.org 956-273-4501 Office

Flores, Maria Luis Assistant Principal mflore111@laredoisd.org 956-273-4503 Office

Nurse

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Ramos, Norma Nurse nramos@laredoisd.org 956-273-4509 Nurse's Office

Ramos, Carmen Health Assistant mdramos@laredoisd.org 956-273-4509 Nurse's Office

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Mendez, Sandra Counselor smendez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4514 Counselor's Office

Garcia, Ana Teresa Librarian atgarcia110@laredoisd.org 956-273-4510 Library

Meza, Rene Instructional Specialist rmeza@laredoisd.org 956-273-4507 31

Guerrero, Terry Technology Trainer tguerrero@laredoisd.org 956-273-4515 Lab 27

Jaimes, Ana Speech Language Pathologist aljaimes@laredoisd.org 956-273-4518 5A

Medina, Norma O. Speech Language Pathologist Asst. nlmedina111@laredoisd.org 956-273-4518 5A

Molina, Omar Diagnostician omolina111@laredoisd.org 956-273-4582 ECC RM8

Cavazos, Maria Dyslexia Teacher mdcavazos@laredoisd.org 956-273-4519 18B

Resendez Hernandez, Diana Behavior Specialist diresendez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4582 ECC RM8

Cervantes, Guadalupe Occupational Therapy mcervantes@laredoisd.org 956-273-4518 5B

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Cano, Jackeline Secretary jcanopacheco@laredoisd.org 956-273-4500 Office

Uribe, Cythina Attendance Clerk ccabriales@laredoisd.org 956-273-4527 Office

Montejano, Norma Campus Budget Clerk nmontejano@laredoisd.org 956-273-4506 Office

Arenas, Vanessa Bilingual Clerk vagallegos@laredoisd.org 956-273-4505 Office

Ramon, Cristina Parent Liaison mcramon125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4521 28

Mancera, Cynthia Communities in School cmancera@laredoisd.org 956-273-4528 2

Pierce, Kimberly Science Lab Manager klpierce@laredoisd.org 956-273-4560 29

Garza, Belinda Computer Lab Manager bgarza2@laredoisd.org 956-273-4515 Lab 27

Betance, Andrea CEI Lab Manager abetance@laredoisd.org 956-273-4539 Office

Talamantes, Guadalupe Librarian Aide  gtalamantes@laredoisd.org 956-273-4574 Library

Benavides, Guadalupe Head Custodian gbenavides1125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4522 Office

Zamora,Jackline Custodian

Flores, Yoselyn Custodian

Santos, Richard Custodian

Castaneda, Luis Custodian

Canales, Abelardo Custodian

Sanchez, Laura Cafeteria Manager lesanchez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4512 Cafeteria
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Alvarez, Sarai 1:10 pm -1:55 pm slalvarez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4577 ECC RM 3

Cornejo, Araceli 1:10 pm -1:55 pm acornejo1125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4579 ECC RM 5

Espinosa, Leticia 1:10 pm -1:55 pm lespinosa125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4580 ECC RM 6

Lopez, Christina 1:10 pm -1:55 pm cllopez1125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4581 ECC RM 7

Mancha, Sylvia smancha@laredoisd.org

Martinez, Cristina 1:10 pm -1:55 pm cmartinez5125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4575 ECC RM 1

Palacios, Cristela cpalacios@laredoisd.org

Parra, Yvonne 1:10 pm -1:55 pm yjparra@laredoisd.org 956-273-4576 ECC RM 2

Regaldo, Gabriela 1:10 pm -1:55 pm gregaldo125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4578 ECC RM 4

Trevino, Maria matrevino@laredoisd.org

Name Planning Time Email 
Castro, Christina 9:30 am -10:15 am ccastro125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4543 8

Fuentes, Mayra mfuentes@laredoisd.org

Luna, Adriana 9:30 am -10:15 am aluna2125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4545 10

Vela-Nolen, Olga 9:30 am -10:15 am ovela125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4544 9

Vilarreal, Edith 9:30 am -10:15 am evillarreal6@laredoisd.org 956-273-4546 11

Zamora, Julian Martin mjzamora@laredoisd.org

Name Planning Time Email 
Bruni, Issa 8:40 am - 9:25 am ibruni125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4557 23

Cruz, Juanita 8:40 am - 9:25 am jcruz125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4542 7

Garza, Laura 8:40 am - 9:25 am lgarza4125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4555 21

Moncivias, Sandra 8:40 am - 9:25 am smoncivias125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4541 6

Villa, Gabriela 8:40 am - 9:25 am gvilla125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4558 24

Name Planning Time Email 
Cardenas, Claudia 7:50 am - 8:35 am cgcardenas125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4553 19

Casarez, Lydia 7:50 am - 8:35 am lecasarez125@lardoisd.org 956-273-4536 20

Lessner, Dolores 7:50 am - 8:35 am dalessner@laredoisd.org 956-273-4524 18B

Munoz, Isabel 7:50 am - 8:35 am imunoz125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4552 17

Vargas, Sandra 7:50 am - 8:35 am svargas125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4551 16

Salazar, Priscilla 7:50 am - 8:35 am pysalazar@laredoisd.org 956-273-4556 22

Name Planning Time Email 
Espinoza, Ana 10:30 am - 11:15 am aespinoza1125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4550 15

Mendoza, Mariceli 10:30 am - 11:15 am mmendoza3125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4547 12

Trevino, Elsa 10:30 am - 11:15 am etrevino3125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4548 13

Widales, Leslie 10:30 am - 11:15 am ljwidales@laredoisd.org 956-273-4549 14

Second Grade Teachers

Third Grade Teachers 

Pre-Kinder Teachers & Teacher Assistants

Kinder Teachers & Teacher Assistants

First Grade Teachers 
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Gomez, Rachael 1:55 pm - 2:40 pm rgomez3@laredoisd.org 956-273-4564 33

Guerra, Rhonda 1:55 pm - 2:40 pm rlguerra@laredoisd.org 956-273-4565 34

Ovalle, Alicia 1:55 pm - 2:40 pm awinters125@lardoisd.org 956-273-4563 32

Ramirez, Esterella 1:55 pm - 2:40 pm edramirez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4566 35

Name Planning Time Email 

Hernandez, Gabriela 11:30 am - 12:15 pm ghernandez125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4569 38

Lopez, Diana 11:30 am - 12:15 pm dtlopez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4571 40

Morales, Marissa 11:30 am - 12:15 pm mmorales1125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4568 37

Palau, Gloria 11:30 am - 12:15 pm gpalau105@laredoisd.org 956-273-4570 39

Name Planning Time Email 
Villamero, Arnold 10:30 am - 11:15 am avillamero125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4511 3

Garcia, Brenda 9:30 am - 10:15 am brgarcia125@laredoisd.org 956-273-4530 1

Gamez, Noe ngamez1@laredoisd.org

Mendiola, Imelda imendiola@laredoisd.org

Herrera, Maria mdherrera@lardoisd.org

Arteaga, Roberto rarteaga@laredoisd.org

Salinas, Nora 

Rincon, Claudia 10:30 am - 11:15 am clrincon@laredoisd.org 956-273-4561 30

Gonzalez, Gilberto 10:30 am - 11:15 am gilbertg@laredoisd.org 956-273-4567 36

Name Planning Time Email 
Chavez, Javier 

Flores, Ediberto 2:40 pm - 3:25 pm eflores6002@laredoisd.org 956-273-4526 Gym

Garcia, Zelma 

Garza, Alejandro 2:40 pm - 3:25 pm agarza1@lardoisd.org 956-273-4530 Gym

Gonzalez, Alejandro 

Rodriguez, Humberto 2:40 pm - 3:25 pm hrodriguez2@laredoisd.org 956-273-4513 Gym

Name Planning Time Email 
McCaulley, Jaqualyn 2:40 pm - 3:25 pm jmmccaulley@laredoisd.org 956-273-4535 4

Fourth Grade Teachers

Fifth Grade Teachers

Special Education Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Physical Education (P.E.) Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Music Education
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